PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

TUESDAY 30™" SEPTEMBER 2014

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

Planning Committee Tuesday 30" September 2014



1/01

2/01

2/02

2/03

2/04

2/05

2/06

3/01

PLANNING COMMITTEE

TUESDAY 30" SEPTEMBER 2014

CRAZY HORSE PUBLIC HOUSE, 43 CHURCH
ROAD, STANMORE

CLEMENTINE CHURCHILL HOSPITAL, SUDBURY
HILL

59 WARRINGTON ROAD, HARROW

THE CROFT CANNONBURY AVENUE, PINNER

HARROW SCHOOL CHAPEL HIGH STREET,
HARROW

ARDEN COTTAGE OAKHILL AVENUE, PINNER

BENTLEY WOOD HIGH SCHOOL, BINYON
CRESCENT, STANMORE

154 EASTCOTE LANE, SOUTH HARROW

INDEX

P/2443/14

P/1881/14

P/0829/14

P/3178/14

P/2742/14

P/2613/14

P/3072/14

P/2243/14

STANMORE PARK

HARROW ON THE
HILL

MARLBOROUGH

PINNER SOUTH

HARROW ON THE
HILL

PINNER

STANMORE PARK

ROXBOURNE

GRANT - SUBJECT
TO LEGAL
AGREEMENT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

REFUSE

Page
No.

27

42
56

67

74

83

112

Planning Committee

Tuesday 30" September 2014



