PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

TUESDAY 30TH SEPTEMBER 2014

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

PLANNING COMMITTEE

TUESDAY 30TH SEPTEMBER 2014

INDEX

					Page No.
1/01	CRAZY HORSE PUBLIC HOUSE, 43 CHURCH ROAD, STANMORE	P/2443/14	STANMORE PARK	GRANT – SUBJECT TO LEGAL AGREEMENT	1
2/01	CLEMENTINE CHURCHILL HOSPITAL, SUDBURY HILL	P/1881/14	HARROW ON THE HILL	GRANT	27
2/02	59 WARRINGTON ROAD, HARROW	P/0829/14	MARLBOROUGH	GRANT	42
2/03	THE CROFT CANNONBURY AVENUE, PINNER	P/3178/14	PINNER SOUTH	GRANT	56
2/04	HARROW SCHOOL CHAPEL HIGH STREET, HARROW	P/2742/14	HARROW ON THE HILL	GRANT	67
2/05	ARDEN COTTAGE OAKHILL AVENUE, PINNER	P/2613/14	PINNER	GRANT	74
2/06	BENTLEY WOOD HIGH SCHOOL, BINYON CRESCENT, STANMORE	P/3072/14	STANMORE PARK	GRANT	83
3/01	154 EASTCOTE LANE, SOUTH HARROW	P/2243/14	ROXBOURNE	REFUSE	112

Planning Committee Tuesday 30th September 2014